Please confirm your Bank Account details in boxes provided 
below. We may need to request further information from you for 
verification purposes.

Name of Account Holder:

Account No.		  Sort Code:

5

Proxy, Telephone & Internet Bidding

Remote Bidding Terms & Conditions

£6,250
(Six Thousand, Two Hundred & Fifty Pounds)

If you need any help please contact the Auction Team on:
0121 247 2233

6

Auction Offer sheet

Offers Accepted Prior To Auction

LOT No.
Property Address:
Offer Price:
Cash: £:	 Mortgage:
Purchaser Details:	
Name:	 Company Name:
Address: